PATINOARUL GHEORGHENI

SAT 6 APR 2024
START TIME 10:30

ICE HOCKEY

CNU13 GRUPA A
PLAY-OFFS, GAME 35

Referees

Goalkeepers
Team: GHGA

40 CRISAN David loan
42 DEZSO Botond

Team Line-ups
Team: GHGA (Red)

No. Pos. Name

6D
12D
8 F
18 F
20F
1D
32D
7F
10 F
36 F
15D
21D
2F
16 F
26 F

LINE-UPS
GHGA - MCI A

Linespersons

Team: MCI A

1 ANTAL Boglarka
4 GAL Tamas

Team: MCI A (Blue)

No. Pos. Name

TINKA Kristof 25D NAGY Hunor
DARADICS Richard Krisztian 5F EROSS Gergo
BARTIS Bence Bela +A 7F MOLNAR Magor +A
TAMAS Istvan +C 8 F VARGA Hunor
DOBAI David 12 F ONODI INCZE Lorant
DOBAI Bence 3D KANYA Szilamer
PORTIK Mark 1D EROSS Konrad
SZEKELY Istvan +A 6 F PETER Akos

DOBAI Akos 10 F KISS Zalan

VASZI| Peter 17 F ANDRAS Hunor +C
MINCSOR Gergo 27 D TOKE Adam
RADULY Kristof 59 D  PAL Nimrod

BURJAN Kristof 71D LASZLO Matyas Ferenc +A
MOLNAR Szabolcs 22 F CSAKI Szilard

BIRO Tamas 28 F VARGA Andor

Head Coach: BARABAS Laszlo

21F  SZABO Adam
Head Coach: GAL Sandor

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
3D BENEDEK Balazs 23 F LECHINTAN Arthur
4D KALAMAR KEDVES Balazs 37 GK SAMOILA David
5F BARTALIS Robert 70 F CSISZER Tamas Istvan
14 D  LASZLO Zeteny 96 D ANDRASI Botond
17 D  KONCSAG Zsolt 97 F CSILIP Andras
23 F BORSOS Huba 98 D LIPECZKY Csongor
25F IVACSON Elod 99 D BARABalazs
33 GK VATAMANU Alexie 890 F MIKLOS Csongor
39F SZILAGYI Csongor
41D  GYORFFY Rania
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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